
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 19.727 $59.00 Kate Quast on EB Bank On The Money nm
2nd 21.743 $51.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 6
3rd 21.892 $40.00 Ilene Helfrich on Forrest 5
4th 22.135 $29.00 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 4
5th 22.188 $19.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 3
6th 22.324 $13.00 Janet Brown on Winnie 2
7th 22.432 Ilene Helfrich on Jasmin 1
8th 22.763 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart
9th 23.847 Jodie Stafford on Bob
10th 24.222 Janet Brown on Cruz
11th 26.500 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge
N/T 422.626 Voneal Packer on Honey
N/T 422.724 Dusty Olsen on MC Tell Em Later
N/T 422.834 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
N/T 424.433 Whittnee Farrimond on Willow
N/T 424.568 Hadlie Olsen on Big T
N/T 435.744 Katie Helfrich on Genos Ember Dream
N/T 999.000 Jordyn Pierson on Serendipity

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.730 $64.00 Jill Atkinson JR Parker 6
2nd 16.411 $52.00 Terri Street Murphy nm
3rd 16.419 $39.00 Bonnie Blain Ralph E 5
4th 16.613 $25.00 Wanda Busch Streakin Augustus nm
5th 16.673 $14.00 Stephanie Wagstaff Vikings Renegade Fame (R 4
6th 16.833 Jessica Lott JL Boltaway Viper nm
7th 16.845 Kristi Brangle Amber Lena Boonsmal 3
8th 16.974 Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 2
9th 18.830 Ondelyn Mills Addy nm
N/T 415.957 Terri Wood-Gates Lena
N/T 416.128 Kate Quast EB Bank On The Money
N/T 416.343 Cindy Shelton Pops
N/T 416.625 Jan Brangle Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)

Show Results for UBRA on 09/21/19
at South Jordan Covered Arena, South Jordan, UT



Non-Pro Time Money Name
1st 15.662 $58.00 Jillette Atkinson Stanley 6
2nd 16.209 $47.00 Voneal Packer Honey 5
3rd 16.324 $35.00 Marti Vail Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 4
4th 16.417 $23.00 Hadlie Olsen Big T 3
5th 16.444 $12.00 Angi Hawthorne Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey) 2
6th 16.504 Lisa Nielsen Gracies Gold 1
7th 16.639 Dusty Olsen MC Tell Em Later
8th 16.737 Keary Stephens Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
9th 16.873 Kelsey Larsen PARKER
10th 17.214 Travis Nowers Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
11th 17.701 Robin Johnson Osoloso
12th 17.844 CJ Cox Lola
13th 18.066 Tammy Gines Flying T Rudy (Rudy)
N/T 416.099 Errin Hammond Famous Fullmer (Cinco)
N/T 416.950 Janet Brown Winnie

Limited Time Money Name
1D Placings

1st 17.318 $23.00 Jodie Stafford Little Sis 6
2nd 17.344 $18.00 Bergen Russon Dudes Pepper Mint (Skye) 5
3rd 17.436 $12.00 Aspen Johnson Drop A Sign 4
4th 17.664 $6.00 Kinnon Peck Fight A Good Fight 3
5th 17.885 Marcie Lewis Missy 2
6th 18.022 Whittnee Farrimond Willow 1

2D Placings
1st 18.339 $16.00 Carly Lewis Zippy Two Eyed Daze (Zippy) 6
2nd 18.501 $12.00 Jordyn Pierson Serendipity 5
3rd 18.734 $8.00 Makayla Whittington Codys Tin Man 4
4th 19.212 $4.00 Emery Evans Boon 3

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.124 $42.00 Jill Atkinson on Angel 6
2nd 16.216 $34.00 Jill Atkinson on Penny 5
3rd 16.336 $25.00 Bryan Rasmussen on Proud To Be Bay (Alice) 4
4th 16.453 $16.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 3
5th 16.579 $9.00 Sarah Smith on Norah 2
6th 16.607 Bonnie Blain on Chris LeDough (Dewey) 1



7th 16.721 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
8th 16.922 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
9th 17.106 Alicia Williams on Vetta Stone
10th 18.843 Kristie Thacker on Diamond
11th 19.448 Taryn Miller on Reggie
N/T 416.159 BJ Stokes on Ima Perfect Storm
N/T 420.326 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.730 $34.00 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker 6
2nd 16.737 $26.00 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy) 5
3rd 16.763 $19.00 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart 4
4th 16.833 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 3
5th 16.974 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 2
6th 17.214 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie) 1
7th 17.673 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc)
N/T 416.950 Janet Brown on Winnie

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.662 $215.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley 6
2nd 15.730 $176.00 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker 5
3rd 15.978 $131.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 4
4th 16.079 $85.00 Terri Wood-Gates on PCR Blew By You nm
5th 16.122 $46.00 Jillette Atkinson on Spud 3
6th 16.124 Jill Atkinson on Angel 2

2D Placings
1st 16.209 $185.00 Voneal Packer on Honey 6
2nd 16.216 $151.00 Jill Atkinson on Penny 5
3rd 16.324 $112.00 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 4
4th 16.338 $73.00 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 3
5th 16.411 $39.00 Terri Street on Murphy nm
6th 16.417 Hadlie Olsen on Big T 2
7th 16.419 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 1
8th 16.444 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)
9th 16.453 Janet Brown on Cruz
10th 16.481 Shellie Dalton on Rusty
11th 16.504 Lisa Nielsen on Gracies Gold



12th 16.579 Sarah Smith on Norah
13th 16.607 Bonnie Blain on Chris LeDough (Dewey)
14th 16.608 Toni Hamilton on Stitch
15th 16.613 Wanda Busch on Streakin Augustus
16th 16.639 Dusty Olsen on MC Tell Em Later
17th 16.655 Lauren Porter on Rio

3D Placings
1st 16.673 $123.00 Stephanie Wagstaff on Vikings Renegade Fame (R 6
2nd 16.704 $101.00 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas 5
3rd 16.721 $75.00 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson) 4
4th 16.737 $48.00 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy) 3
5th 16.763 $26.00 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart 2
6th 16.813 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena 1
7th 16.833 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
Tie 16.833 Jessica Lott on JL Boltaway Viper
9th 16.845 Kristi Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal
10th 16.846 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
11th 16.873 Kelsey Larsen on PARKER
12th 16.892 Taryn Miller on Flip Ya For It
13th 16.922 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
14th 16.974 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
15th 17.033 Makayla Nielsen on Otis
16th 17.106 Alicia Williams on Vetta Stone
Tie 17.106 Makayla Nielsen on Sweetie
18th 17.108 Lee Gines on Freckles
19th 17.148 Cindy Shelton on Fancy Chuger (Hercules)

4D Placings
1st 17.190 $92.00 Kelsey Larsen on Pumpkin 6
2nd 17.214 $76.00 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie) 5
3rd 17.309 $56.00 Ashley Humphreys on Quincy nm
4th 17.318 $36.00 Jodie Stafford on Little Sis 4
5th 17.371 $20.00 April King on LJ 3
6th 17.440 Tracee Batt on Sparks & Stripes nm
7th 17.444 BJ Stokes on Annie 2
8th 17.498 Brooke Deters on Delila 1
9th 17.552 BJ Stokes on Booker
10th 17.563 Courtney Brown on Bailey
11th 17.585 Katie Helfrich on Genos Ember Dream
12th 17.664 Kinnon Peck on Fight A Good Fight



13th 17.673 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc)
14th 17.701 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
15th 17.844 CJ Cox on Lola
16th 17.878 Connie Wonnacott on Zipta Hot Fame (Stubby)
17th 17.892 Debbie King-Plese on Fame in the Buff (Copper)
18th 18.066 Tammy Gines on Flying T Rudy (Rudy)
19th 18.283 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan
20th 18.320 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
21st 18.326 Kylie Mines on Johnny Red (Rebel)
22nd 18.471 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
23rd 18.747 Kylie Mines on Connies Fame (Muzzy)
24th 18.830 Ondelyn Mills on Addy
25th 18.843 Kristie Thacker on Diamond
26th 19.021 Kylie Mines on Chrome
27th 19.237 Ondelyn Mills on Music Bar Chex
28th 19.448 Taryn Miller on Reggie
N/T 415.957 Terri Wood-Gates on Lena
N/T 416.099 Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco)
N/T 416.159 BJ Stokes on Ima Perfect Storm
N/T 416.343 Cindy Shelton on Pops
N/T 416.625 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)
N/T 416.764 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
N/T 416.950 Janet Brown on Winnie
N/T 420.326 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 16.417 $29.00 Hadlie Olsen on Big T 6

2D Placings
1st 17.844 $10.00 CJ Cox on Lola 6
2nd 17.854 $7.00 Colt Dalton on Rosie 5
3rd 18.339 $5.00 Carly Lewis on Zippy Two Eyed Daze (Zippy) 4

3D Placings
1st 19.604 $7.00 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge 6
2nd 22.927 $5.00 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie 5
3rd 44.788 $4.00 Paisely Nielsen on Otis 4



Member Inc Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.662 $84.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley
2nd 15.730 $64.00 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker
3rd 15.978 $47.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy)
4th 16.122 Jillette Atkinson on Spud
5th 16.124 Jill Atkinson on Angel

2D Placings
1st 16.324 $72.00 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie)
2nd 16.417 $55.00 Hadlie Olsen on Big T
3rd 16.453 $40.00 Janet Brown on Cruz
4th 16.481 Shellie Dalton on Rusty
5th 16.579 Sarah Smith on Norah
6th 16.608 Toni Hamilton on Stitch
7th 16.639 Dusty Olsen on MC Tell Em Later

3D Placings
1st 16.704 $48.00 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas
2nd 16.737 $37.00 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
3rd 16.763 $27.00 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart
4th 16.833 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer)
5th 16.845 Kristi Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal
6th 16.846 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
7th 16.974 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
8th 17.106 Alicia Williams on Vetta Stone
9th 17.108 Lee Gines on Freckles

4D Placings
1st 17.214 $36.00 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
2nd 17.318 $27.00 Jodie Stafford on Little Sis
3rd 17.664 $20.00 Kinnon Peck on Fight A Good Fight
4th 17.673 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc)
5th 17.701 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
6th 18.066 Tammy Gines on Flying T Rudy (Rudy)
7th 18.283 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan
8th 18.320 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
9th 18.471 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy)
10th 19.448 Taryn Miller on Reggie
N/T 416.099 Errin Hammond on Famous Fullmer (Cinco)
N/T 416.159 BJ Stokes on Ima Perfect Storm



N/T 416.625 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)
N/T 416.764 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
N/T 416.950 Janet Brown on Winnie
N/T 420.326 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted


